FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FOURTH

Twos(1)

SENIOR RESULTS 2024
NEWMAN CHARITY SHIELD

ENTRIES 51

BOB MANSER
TONY SCUTT
CHRIS SYMONDS
NIGEL CLARKE

STEVE BROWN 16 TH

CHARITY DRAW  KEV O'ROURKE

39 PTS

35PTS B9 18 PTS B6 12 PTS
35PTS B9 18 PTS B6 10 PTS
34PTS B9 18 PTS

PRIZES
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£10.00

£51.00

£25.50



