SENIOR RESULTS 2024 NEWMAN CHARITY SHIELD

	ENTRIES 51		PRIZES
FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH	BOB MANSER TONY SCUTT CHRIS SYMONDS NIGEL CLARKE	39 PTS 35 PTS B9 18 PTS B6 12 PTS 35 PTS B9 18 PTS B6 10 PTS 34 PTS B9 18 PTS	£50.00 £40.00 £30.00 £10.00
Twos(1)	STEVE BROWN 16TH		£51.00
CHARITY DRAW	KEV O'ROURKE		£25.50